+
POWER FACTOR CORRECTED
11.61” x 5” x 1.61”
APPLIED POWER CONVERSION
Division of
TECHNOLOGY DYNAMICS INC.
AVAILABLE OPTIONS
 Over 33 Years of Design Excellence!

Phone: (201) 385-0500, Fax: (201) 385-0702
W ebsite: www .theallpower .com
SPECIFICA TIONS ARE SUBJECT T O CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
- HSP
OPTION DESIGNATIONS
Hot Swap
- ORD Redundant Operation
- PAR Parallel Operation
Ruggedized/Militarized
Panel Mount
Rack Mount
- MIL
- PNL
- RK
NOTE: OTHER VOLTAGES & CURRENTS AVAILABLE. CONSULT THE FACTORY.
TD RSP-1000-12       12V        60A
TD RSP-1000-15       15V        50A
TD RSP-1000-24        24V        40A
TD RSP-1000-28       28V        37A
TD RSP-1000-48       48V        21A
    MODEL NUMBER        VOLTAGE       CURRENT
-CC Conformal Coating -4WHz 400 Hz Operation